
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10 olümpiastarti   III OSAFINAAL

18.mai 2006.a. Rakvere

TN - kaugushüpe
1 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 5.02
2 KRISTINA KASK 1994 Võsu 4.65
3 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 4.53
4 JANE MERILOO 13.3.94 R.L.AK 4.40
5 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 4.31
6 EGLE REBANE 1995 R.PK 4.28
7 MERILIN LINSI 1995 V.-Pajusti 4.07
8 KRISTINE NOODLA 9.5.94 RRG 3.75
9 KEIT REITEL 1994 R.PK 3.70

10 HELEMAI VALGE 1995 Kadrina 3.60
11 KELLY KALM 1994 RG 3.60
12 TRINE INNOS 1995 Võsu 3.56
13 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 1994 RG 3.49
14 LAURA TIIDEBERG 1994 Võsu 3.39
15 LIILIAN VALGE 1996 Kadrina 3.20
16 MADLI-MAI NORMA 1996 Võsu 2.89

TN - pallivise
1 KRISTINA KASK 1994 Võsu 46.00
2 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 40.00
3 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 39.00
4 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 34.00
5 EGLE REBANE 1995 R.PK 33.50
6 KRISTINE NOODLA 9.5.94 RRG 32.00
7 JANE MERILOO 13.3.94 R.L.AK 31.50
8 TRINE INNOS 1995 Võsu 29.50
9 MADLI-MAI NORMA 1996 Võsu 28.00

10 MERILIN LINSI 1995 V.-Pajusti 28.00
11 LAURA TIIDEBERG 1994 Võsu 27.00
12 KEIT REITEL 1994 R.PK 27.00

TV - 600 m jooks
1 TRIIN SAMRA 1993 Aluvere 1.47,7
2 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 1992 R.L.AK 1.48,6
3 PIRET FILANOVITŠ 1992 RRG 1.51,5
4 STINA TIIGIMÄE 1993 V.-Maarja 1.56,7
5 INGELY LAIV 1993 Kadrina 1.57,0
6 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 2.01,0
7 MAIKEN TIITS 1993 R.L.AK 2.09,0
8 EERIKA JAKOBI 16.3.93 R.L.AK 2.12,0

TV - kõrgushüpe
1 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 1992 R.L.AK 1.50
2 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 1.35
3 TRIIN SAMRA 1993 Aluvere 1.35
4 SANDRA MARK 1992 Kadrina 1.30

INGELY LAIV ei ületanud algkõrgust



PN -  kettaheide
1 KEIJO  ÕUNAPU 17.2.94 RRG 31.17
2 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 23.58
3 RICCO TAMMASSAR 1994 R.L.AK 22.77
4 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 22.12
5 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 21.55
6 ROGER NIINELAID 11.3.94 RRG 19.29
7 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 16.34
8 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 Aluvere 15.16

PN  - teivashüpe
1 RICCO TAMMASSAR 1994 R.L.AK 1.75

AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 1.75
3 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 1.75
4 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 Aluvere 1.75
5 KEIJO  ÕUNAPU 17.2.94 RRG 1.55
6 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 1.55

PV - pallivise
1 TÕNIS SOPPE 1993 R.L.AK 65.00
2 TANEL LAUMETS 1992 V.-Maarja 62.00
3 JORGEN NIRGI 1992 Haljala 55.00
4 HANNO TIKKERBÄR 1992 Kadrina 55.00
5 ROBERT VIRKS 6.5.92 RRG 54.00
6 MARTIN JOHANSON 1993 R.L.AK 53.00
7 INDREK LEEDE 1993 RRG 52.50
8 NILS ETTI 1993 R.L.AK 51.00
9 GERT ARNEK 1992 Kadrina 50.50

10 RAUNO SAAPAR 1993 RRG 50.50
11 TAUNO PÄRN 8.7.92 RRG 47.00
12 MADIS ÕUNAPUU 1992 R.L.AK 46.50
13 HENRI MANNINEN 1992 V.-Maarja 45.00

PV - kõrgushüpe
1 JORGEN NIRGI 1992 Haljala 1.50
2 INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 1.45

3.-4. KRISTJAN TAMBIK 1993 Võsu 1.35
3.-4. ROBERT RAAP 1992 Kadrina 1.35

5 GERT ARNEK 1992 Kadrina 1.35
6.-7. HENRI MANNINEN 1992 V.-Maarja 1.30
6.-7. OLARI AAS 1993 R.L.AK 1.30

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


